5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Open Gym
7:30-9 AM

Intermediate
Open
Pickleball

9 AM - 12 PM

Open Gym

12 - 3:00 PM

Open Gym

N
o
e
<

Open Gym
5-7:30AM

After School
Program
3-4:30 PM

Open

Volleyball
4:30-6 PM

YMCA Closed

Open Gym
5-7:30AM

Open Gym
7:30-9 AM

Beginner
Open
Pickleball = open Gym
(3 Courts) 9AM-12PM
9 AM - 12
PM

F.IL.T 12:15-
12:45

Open Gym
12-3:00 PM

After School
Program

Open 3-4:30 PM

Volleyball 3:00

6 PM

Family
Fun
Night
4:30-7 PM
Open

Pickleball
FFNCI
y—

6-9PM

(3 Courts

Open Gym
5-7:30AM

Open Gym
7:30- 9 AM

NCIEEE]
Open
Pickleball

9 AM - 12 PM

Open Gym

12 - 2:00 PM

After School
Program
2-4:30 PM

Open
Volleyball
4:30-5:45 PM

Youth
Pickleball
5-5:45pm

Pickleball League

5:45-9 PM

YMCA Closed

Open Gym
7:30-9 AM

Beginner
Open
Pickleball | open Gym
(3 Courts) 9AM-12PM
9 AM - 12
PM

Open Gym

12 - 3:00 PM

After School
Program
3-4:30 PM

Open

Volleyball
4:30-6 PM

Open Gym

6-9PM

YMCA Closed

Open Gym
7:30-9 AM

Intermediate
Open
Pickleball

9 AM - 12 PM

Open Gym

12 - 3:00 PM

After
School
Program
3-4:30 PM

Family
Fun
Night
4:30-7 PM

Open Gym

YMCA Closed

YMCA Closed

Opens at
7:00AM

Open Gym
7-9AM

Open Family
Pickleball Fun
(3 Courts) Morning

9AM - 12

P FFM Clean

Open Gym

12 - 4:30 PM

Futsal Set-up 4:30-5pm

YMCA Closed

Closes at
5:00 PM

Open Gym
5-7:30AM

YMCA Closed

Opens at
12:00PM

Open Gym

12 -7PM

YMCA Closed

Closes at
7:00 PM




