October 2024 Gym Schedule

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West
5:00 AM	Women's		Men's		Women's		Men's		Women's		YMCA Closed			
5:30 AM	Pickup Basketball Open Gym 5-7:30AM		Pickup Basketball	Open Gym 5-7:30AM	Pickup Basketball	Open Gym 5-7:30AM	Pickup Basketball	Open Gym 5-7:30AM	Pickup Basketball	Open Gym 5-7:30AM	Opens at 7:00AM			
6:00 AM														
6:30 AM	5:00 -		5:00 - 7:30		5:00 - 7:30AM		5:00 - 7:30 AM		5:00 - 7:30AM		7.00AW			
7:00 AM	7:30AM		AM								Men's			
7:30 AM	Open Gym 7:30 - 9 AM		Open Gym 7:30 - 9 AM		Open Gym 7:30 - 9 AM		Open Gym 7:30 - 9 AM		Open Gym 7:30 - 9 AM		Pickup Basketball	Open Gym 7 - 9 AM	YMCA Closed	
8:00 AM											7 - 9 AM	Opens at		
8:30 AM											7 - 9 AW		12:00PM	
9:00 AM	Intermediate Open Pickleball 9 AM - 12 PM		Beginner Open Pickleball (3 Courts) 9 AM - 12 PM	Open Gym 9 AM - 12 PM	Intermediate Open Pickleball 9 AM - 12 PM							all Fun É		
9:30 AM								Open Gym 9 AM - 12 PM			Open Pickleball			
10:00 AM											(3 Courts)			
10:30 AM											9 AM - 12		1	
11:00 AM											PM	FFM Clean		
11:30 AM														
12:00 PM	Open Gym 12 - 3:00 PM			F.I.T 12:15-	Open Gym									
12:30 PM			12:45 Open Gym 12-3:00 PM		12 - 2:00 PM		Open Gym 12 - 3:00 PM		Open Gym 12 - 3:00 PM		Open Gym 12 - 4:30 PM			
1:00 PM														
1:30 PM														
2:00 PM					Open After School									
2:30 PM														
3:00 PM	Open	After School		After School	Basketball	Program 2-4:30 PM		After School		After School			Oper	Open Gym
3:30 PM	Basketball	Program 3-4:30 PM	Open	Program 3-4:30 PM	2:00 - 5:00 PM		Open	Program 3-4:30 PM	Open	Program			12 -	7 PM
4:00 PM	3:00 - 5:30		Volleyball 3:00		PIVI		Basketball	7.00 1 111	Basketball	3-4:30 PM				
4:30 PM	PM	Open	6 PM			Open	3:00 - 6:00 PM	Open	3:00 - 6:00 PM		Futsal Set-up 4:30-5pm			
5:00 PM		Volleyball		Family	Youth Pickleball	Volleyball	- 1 111	Volleyball	- "	Family				
5:30 PM	Little	4:30-6 PM		Fun Night	5-5:45pm	4:30-5:45 PM		4:30-6 PM		Fun Night				
6:00 PM	Athletes		Oman	4:30-7 PM						4:30-7 PM				
6:30 PM	5:30-7:30 PM		Open Pickleball (3 Courts) FFN Clean		Pickleball League		Open Gym				YMCA Closed			
7:00 PM									FFN Clean		Closes at			
7:30 PM	Open Gym		(3 Courts)		5:45 -	9 PM	6 - 9 PM				5:00 PM		YMCA Closed	
8:00 PM			6-9 PM		0.10 0.11		0 01 111		Open Gym					ses at
8:30 PM													7:00 PM	
9:00 PM	YMCA Closed		(3 Courts		YMCA Closed		YMCA Closed		YMCA Closed					